Approved Field Agencies

211 Big Bend
Ability 1st
Advocacy Center For Persons with Disabilities
Apalachee Center for Human Services- ( Inpatient Services)
Apalachee Center for Human Services
Archbold Dialysis Services
Archbold ( Northside)
AMI Kids
Be Free For Good, LLC

. Bethel Family Counseling Center

. Big Bend CARES

. Big Bend Community Based Care

LN R WNE

[
w N R O

. Big Bend Elder Advocates, Inc.

=
H

. Big Bend Habitat for Humanity

[E
Ul

. Big Bend Homeless Coalition

=
(<)}

. Big Bend Hospice

[EEN
~N

. Big Brothers Big Sisters of The Big Bend, Inc.

[E
oo

. Bond Community Health Center
. Boys & Girls Club of the Big Bend
. Boys Town North Florida

N N -
= O O

. Brehon Institute

N
N

. Capital Area Community Action Agency, Inc

N
w

. Capital Area Healthy Start Coalition

N
N

. Capital City Youth Services
. Capital Regional Medical Center
. Camelot Community Care, Inc.

N NN
N o

. CARE Aware Program

N
(0]

. Catholic Charities of Northwest Florida, Inc.

N
o)

. Catholic Social Services

. Centre Pointe Health & Rehabilitation

. Children’s Home Society of Florida

. Chipola Health & Rehabilitation

. Church of Christ Afterschool Enrichment Program

w w w w w
A W NN - O

. City of Melbourne/ Grant Street Community Center

w
(92

. City of Tallahassee- (Community Centers)
. City of Tallahassee (Neighborhood Affairs)
. Covenant Hospice

w W W
00 N O

. Dare to Dream Young Girls

w
Yo

. Delta Kappa Omega Foundation, Inc.

N
o

. Department of Children and Families
. Department of Children and Families ( Marianna, Florida )

o
=

Update 7/18KD,6/19KD



Approved Field Agencies

42. Department of Children and Families ( Family Safety & Preservation)
43. Department of Juvenile Justice

44. Department of Veterans Affairs

45. Disability Rights Florida

46. Disc Village

47. Disc Village, Inc ( Just Program)

48. Disc Village, Inc.

49. Distinguished Young Gentlemen Of America, Inc.

50. Dynamic Workforce Solutions

51. Easter Seal

52. Eden Springs Nursing & Rehabilitation

53. Elder Care Services

54. Emergency Care Help Organization

55. Federal Public Defender

56. Florida Department of Children and Families, Adoption Reunion Registry
57. Florida Department of Juvenile Justice

58. Florida Department of Juvenile Justice ( Marianne, FL)
59. Family Enrichment Center, Inc.

60. Florida A&M University , Office of University Retention
61. Florida Coalition Against Domestic Violence

62. Florida Department of Corrections

63. Florida Department of Elder Affairs

64. Florida Department of Health, Division of Family Health Services
65. Florida Department of Health Office of Minority Health
66. Florida State Hospital

67. FSU Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Policy
68. Frontline Project/DBA The Dreams

69. Gadsden County Health Department

70. Gadsden County School Board

71. Gadsden Senior Services, Inc.

72. Georgia Pines CSB

73. Georgia Pines Community Services Board

74. Girls 2 D.I.V.A.S Mentoring

75. Girls Get It ( James A. Shanks Middle School)

76. Goodwill Industries Big Bend, Inc.

77. Good Samaritan Network

78. Guardian Ad Litem Program

79. Greater Frenchtown Governor’s Revitalization Council
80. Great Recoveries, Inc.

81. Greenville Hills Academy

82. Growing Room Child Development Center

Update 7/18KD,6/19KD



83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Update

Approved Field Agencies

Habilitation Management Services
Health South
Investing In Your Youth, Inc.
John D. Archbold Memorial Hospital
Killearn VMC- The Shade-tree Group
Legal Services of North Florida
Leon County Health Department
Living Stones International, Inc.
National Association of Social Workers, Fl
Neighborhood Medical Center, Inc.
North Florida Child Development
Office of Public Guardian
One Church One Child
Ounce of Prevention Fund of North , Inc
Pace Center for Girls
Planned Parenthood of South, East and North Florida
Pregnancy Help & Information
2" Circuit Public Defender Office
Refuge House, Inc
Renaissance Community Center
Ronald McDonald House Charities
School of Harts, Inc.
Seven Hills Health & Rehabilitation Center
Sickle Cell Foundation
Smith- Williams Services Center Foundation
Steel- Collins Charter School
Sunland Center
Suwannee Social Services
Tallahassee Convalescent Home
Tallahassee Lenders’ Consortium
Tallahassee- Leon Shelter, Inc.
Tallahassee Memorial Regional Medical Center
Tallahassee NAACP
Terrell House/Disc
The Anchor School Inc.
The Character Center
The City of Tallahassee
The Leon County Sheriff’s Office
The Living Harvest, Inc.
The Oasis Center for Women and girls, Inc.
Twins Oaks Vocational Academy

7/18KD,6/19KD



125.
126.
127.
128.

Approved Field Agencies

Village Architects

Volunteer Services, Leon Contract
Whole Child Leon

Wings of A Dove Mission
Woodlands C.A.M.P.

Update 7/18KD,6/19KD



