- 1. 211 Big Bend
- 2. Ability 1st
- 3. Advocacy Center For Persons with Disabilities
- 4. Apalachee Center for Human Services- (Inpatient Services)
- 5. Apalachee Center for Human Services
- 6. Archbold Dialysis Services
- 7. Archbold (Northside)
- 8. AMI Kids
- 9. Be Free For Good, LLC
- 10. Bethel Family Counseling Center
- 11. Big Bend CARES
- 12. Big Bend Community Based Care
- 13. Big Bend Elder Advocates, Inc.
- 14. Big Bend Habitat for Humanity
- 15. Big Bend Homeless Coalition
- 16. Big Bend Hospice
- 17. Big Brothers Big Sisters of The Big Bend, Inc.
- 18. Bond Community Health Center
- 19. Boys & Girls Club of the Big Bend
- 20. Boys Town North Florida
- 21. Brehon Institute
- 22. Capital Area Community Action Agency, Inc
- 23. Capital Area Healthy Start Coalition
- 24. Capital City Youth Services
- 25. Capital Regional Medical Center
- 26. Camelot Community Care, Inc.
- 27. CARE Aware Program
- 28. Catholic Charities of Northwest Florida, Inc.
- 29. Catholic Social Services
- 30. Centre Pointe Health & Rehabilitation
- 31. Children's Home Society of Florida
- 32. Chipola Health & Rehabilitation
- 33. Church of Christ Afterschool Enrichment Program
- 34. City of Melbourne/ Grant Street Community Center
- 35. City of Tallahassee- (Community Centers)
- 36. City of Tallahassee (Neighborhood Affairs)
- 37. Covenant Hospice
- 38. Dare to Dream Young Girls
- 39. Delta Kappa Omega Foundation, Inc.
- 40. Department of Children and Families
- 41. Department of Children and Families (Marianna, Florida)

- 42. Department of Children and Families (Family Safety & Preservation)
- 43. Department of Juvenile Justice
- 44. Department of Veterans Affairs
- 45. Disability Rights Florida
- 46. Disc Village
- 47. Disc Village, Inc ( Just Program)
- 48. Disc Village, Inc.
- 49. Distinguished Young Gentlemen Of America, Inc.
- 50. Dynamic Workforce Solutions
- 51. Easter Seal
- 52. Eden Springs Nursing & Rehabilitation
- 53. Elder Care Services
- 54. Emergency Care Help Organization
- 55. Federal Public Defender
- 56. Florida Department of Children and Families, Adoption Reunion Registry
- 57. Florida Department of Juvenile Justice
- 58. Florida Department of Juvenile Justice (Marianne, FL)
- 59. Family Enrichment Center, Inc.
- 60. Florida A&M University, Office of University Retention
- 61. Florida Coalition Against Domestic Violence
- 62. Florida Department of Corrections
- 63. Florida Department of Elder Affairs
- 64. Florida Department of Health, Division of Family Health Services
- 65. Florida Department of Health Office of Minority Health
- 66. Florida State Hospital
- 67. FSU Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Policy
- 68. Frontline Project/DBA The Dreams
- 69. Gadsden County Health Department
- 70. Gadsden County School Board
- 71. Gadsden Senior Services, Inc.
- 72. Georgia Pines CSB
- 73. Georgia Pines Community Services Board
- 74. Girls 2 D.I.V.A.S Mentoring
- 75. Girls Get It ( James A. Shanks Middle School)
- 76. Goodwill Industries Big Bend, Inc.
- 77. Good Samaritan Network
- 78. Guardian Ad Litem Program
- 79. Greater Frenchtown Governor's Revitalization Council
- 80. Great Recoveries, Inc.
- 81. Greenville Hills Academy
- 82. Growing Room Child Development Center

83. Habilita	ation Management Services
84. Health	South
85. Investir	ng In Your Youth, Inc.
86. John D.	Archbold Memorial Hospital
87. Killearn	VMC- The Shade-tree Group
88. Legal Se	ervices of North Florida
89. Leon Co	ounty Health Department
90. Living S	tones International, Inc.
91. Nationa	al Association of Social Workers, Fl
92. Neighb	orhood Medical Center, Inc.
93. North F	lorida Child Development
94. Office of	of Public Guardian
95. One Ch	urch One Child
96. Ounce	of Prevention Fund of North , Inc
97. Pace Ce	enter for Girls
98. Planned	d Parenthood of South, East and North Florida
99. Pregna	ncy Help & Information
100.	2 <sup>nd</sup> Circuit Public Defender Office
101.	Refuge House, Inc
102.	Renaissance Community Center
103.	Ronald McDonald House Charities
104.	School of Harts, Inc.
105.	Seven Hills Health & Rehabilitation Center
106.	Sickle Cell Foundation
107.	Smith- Williams Services Center Foundation
108.	Steel- Collins Charter School
109.	Sunland Center
110.	Suwannee Social Services
111.	Tallahassee Convalescent Home
112.	Tallahassee Lenders' Consortium
113.	Tallahassee- Leon Shelter, Inc.
114.	Tallahassee Memorial Regional Medical Cente
115.	Tallahassee NAACP
116.	Terrell House/Disc
117.	The Anchor School Inc.
118.	The Character Center
119.	The City of Tallahassee
120.	The Leon County Sheriff's Office
121.	The Living Harvest, Inc.

The Oasis Center for Women and girls, Inc.

Twins Oaks Vocational Academy

122.

123.

124.	Village Architects
125.	Volunteer Services, Leon Contract
126.	Whole Child Leon
127.	Wings of A Dove Mission
128.	Woodlands C.A.M.P.